
STATE OF NEW MEXICO
WATER QUALITY CONTROL COMMISSION

IN THE MATTER OF: )
THE PROPOSED AMENDMENTS )
TO SURFACE WATER QUALITY )
STANDARDS FOR SAN ISIDRO )
ARROYO AND TRIBUTARIES )
20.6.4 NMAC )

NOTICE OF TRANSCRIPT FILING

You are hereby notified that the transcript from the hearing on the above mentioned case
held during the Water Quality Control Commission meeting on October 8, 2019 was filed on
October 29, 2019. The transcript is available for review at the Commission Administrator’s Office
at 1190 South Saint Francis Drive, Suite 5- 2102, Santa Fe, New Mexico 87505. A copy can be
obtained from Cheryl Arreguin with Albuquerque Court Reporter Service, LLC. Post Office Box
56787, Albuquerque, New Mexico 87187, or (505) 806-1202.

Cody Barnes, Commission Administrator
1190 Saint Francis Drive

Santa Fe, New Mexico 87505
Phone: (505) 827-2428

No.: WQCC 19-03 (R)

cody.barnes@state.nm.us



CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE
I hereby certify that a copy of the Notice of Transcript Filing was sent via email to the

persons below on October 29, 2019. Hard-copies can be mailed via first-class US mail upon

request.

Annie Maxfield

Assistant General Counsel

New Mexico Environment Department

121 Tijeras Ave. NE Ste. 1000

Albuquerque, NM 87102

Annie.maxfield@state.nm.us
Counselfor the New Mexico Environment Department

Stuart R. Butzier

Modrall Sperling Roehl Harris & Sisk, PA.

P.O. Box 9318

Santa Fe, NM 87504

Stuart.butzier@modrall.com

Counselfor Peabody Natural Resources Company

John Grubesic

Assistant Attorney General

Open Government Division

NM Office of the Attorney General

P0 Drawer 1508

Santa Fe, NM 87504

jgrubesic@nmag.gov

Commission Counsel

Shelly Lemon

Diana Aranda

Jennifer Fullam

Surface Water Quality Bureau

New Mexico Environment Department

1190 St Francis Dr.

P.O. Box 5469

Santa Fe, NM $7502

Shelly.lemon@state.nm.us

Diana.aranda@state.nm.us
Jennifer.fullam @state.nm.us



/.)

Cody Barnes, Commission Administrator

Water Quality Control Commission

1190 St. Francis Dr.

Santa Fe, NM 87505

Cody.barnes@state.nm.us
505.827.2428


